
 

 

Freedom of Information Request FOI 21 77 
  

Fire-related Home Calls December 2019 & December 2020 
 

Query: 
  
Is it possible to acquire some information regarding calls for home fires that occurred in 2019 
and 2020. 
 
In detail, what we need is the daily number of fire-related home calls in December 2019 and 
those of December 2020. 
  
Response: 
  

Dwelling Fires 01/12/2019 - 31/12/2019 
Date Day Number  
01/12/2019 Sunday 4  
02/12/2019 Monday 4  
03/12/2019 Tuesday 3  
04/12/2019 Wednesday 4  
05/12/2019 Thursday 1  
06/12/2019 Friday 2  
07/12/2019 Saturday 3  
08/12/2019 Sunday 1  
09/12/2019 Monday 1  
11/12/2019 Wednesday 2  
12/12/2019 Thursday 1  
15/12/2019 Sunday 1  
16/12/2019 Monday 2  
17/12/2019 Tuesday 1  
18/12/2019 Wednesday 3  
19/12/2019 Thursday 1  
20/12/2019 Friday 1  
21/12/2019 Saturday 1  
22/12/2019 Sunday 3  
24/12/2019 Tuesday 1  
25/12/2019 Wednesday 3  
26/12/2019 Thursday 3  
27/12/2019 Friday 2  
28/12/2019 Saturday 3  
29/12/2019 Sunday 5  
31/12/2019 Tuesday 2  

 

Dwelling Fires 01/12/2020 - 31/12/2020 
Date Day Number  
01/12/2020 Tuesday 1  
02/12/2020 Wednesday 1  
03/12/2020 Thursday 1  
04/12/2020 Friday 1  
06/12/2020 Sunday 3  
08/12/2020 Tuesday 2  
10/12/2020 Thursday 3  
11/12/2020 Friday 2  
12/12/2020 Saturday 2  
13/12/2020 Sunday 3  
14/12/2020 Monday 2  
15/12/2020 Tuesday 1  
16/12/2020 Wednesday 3  
17/12/2020 Thursday 1  
18/12/2020 Friday 1  
19/12/2020 Saturday 3  
20/12/2020 Sunday 2  
21/12/2020 Monday 2  
22/12/2020 Tuesday 2  
23/12/2020 Wednesday 2  
24/12/2020 Thursday 6  
25/12/2020 Friday 5  
26/12/2020 Saturday 1  
27/12/2020 Sunday 1  
28/12/2020 Monday 3  
29/12/2020 Tuesday 2  
30/12/2020 Wednesday 1  
31/12/2020 Thursday 3  

 

 
 

Information/Detail accurate on the date provided: 22, October 2021 


